16
20.6
21
12.7
15.7
29
28.5
17.5

DIMENSIONS: mm
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Song Chuan
Part No. Fig. Contact
Form
Contact
Rating
Coil
Voltage
Price Each
1 25 50 100
Miniature PCB Surge Relays
893-875B1CCFS12VDC 875B-1CC-F-S-12VDC A SPDT 16A 12VDC 2.72 2.04 1.84 1.56
893-875B1CCFS24VDC 875B-1CC-F-S-24VDC A SPDT 16A 24VDC 2.72 2.04 1.84 1.56
High Inrush Miniature PCB Relays
893-888H1AHFSIR12 888H-1AH-F-S-IR-12VDC B SPNO 17A 12VDC 3.11 2.86 2.57 2.32
893-888H1AHFSIR24V 888H-1AH-F-S-IR-24VDC B SPNO 17A 24VDC 3.49 2.62 2.35 2.08
Miniature Power Relays
893-852W1AFC112VDC 852W-1A-F-C1-12VDC C SPNO 25A 12VDC 3.16 2.82 2.50 2.38
893-852W1AFC124VDC 852W-1A-F-C1-24VDC C SPNO 25A 24VDC 3.16 2.37 2.13 1.99
893-852WP1AFC12VDC 852WP-1A-F-C-12VDC D SPNO 25A 12VDC 3.16 2.37 2.13 1.91
893-852WP1AFC24VDC 852WP-1A-F-C-24VDC D SPNO 25A 24VDC 3.51 3.13 2.64 2.50
893-302WP1AHFC12VDC 302WP1-1AH-F-C-12VDC E SPNO 20A 12VDC 2.68 2.01 1.81 1.63
893-302WP1AHFC24VDC 302WP1-1AH-F-C-24VDC E SPNO 20A 24VDC 2.74 2.05 1.85 1.66
893-4012AHS12VDC 401-2AH-S-12VDC F DPNO 5A 12VDC 1.92 1.44 1.30 1.06
893-4012AHS24VDC 401-2AH-S-24VDC F DPNO 5A 24VDC 1.92 1.44 1.30 1.06
893-812H1CS12VDC 812H-1C-S-12VDC G SPDT 10A 12VDC 1.28 .96 .86 .71
893-812H1CS24VDC 812H-1C-S-24VDC G SPDT 10A 24VDC 1.28 .96 .86 .71
Flat Pack Miniature Relays
893-8341AFS12VDC 834-1A-F-S-12VDC H SPNO 12A 12VDC 1.88 1.41 1.27 1.10
893-8341AFS24VDC 834-1A-F-S-24VDC H SPNO 24A 24VDC 1.95 1.46 1.31 1.14
Automotive Relays
893-301CCS12VDC 301-1C-C-12VDC I SPDT 35A 12VDC 3.36 2.52 2.27 1.77
893-3031AHC12VDC 303-1AH-C-12VDC J SPNO 35A 12VDC 3.56 2.67 2.40 1.93
893-896H1CHC12VDC 896H-1CH-C-12VDC K SPDT 30A 12VDC 2.88 2.16 2.02 1.92
893-896HP1CHC12VDC 896HP-1CH-C-12VDC K SPDT 50A 12VDC 3.21 2.41 2.16 1.79
893-8971AHC12VDC 897-1AH-C-12VDC L SPNO 70A 12VDC 4.28 3.21 2.89 2.39
893-897P1AHC12VDC 897P-1AH-C-12VDC L SPNO 70A 12VDC 4.28 3.21 2.89 2.39
893-898H1CHC12V 898H-1CH-C-12VDC M SPDT 50A 12VDC 3.85 3.08 2.60 2.46
Miniature PCB Sugar Cube Relays
893-833H1CS12VDC 833H-1C-S-12VDC N SPDT 10A 12VDC 1.35 1.01 .922 .773
893-833H1CS24VDC 833H-1C-S-24VDC N SPDT 10A 24VDC 1.00 .75 .68 .57
Heavy Duty General Purpose Relays
893-832A1CFS12VDC 832A-1C-F-S-12VDC O SPDT 30A 12VDC 2.88 2.16 1.94 1.84
893-832A1CFS24VDC 832A-1C-F-S-24VDC O SPDT 30A 24VDC 2.88 2.16 1.94 1.84
893-832AW1CFC112VDC 832AW-1C-F-C1-12VDC O SPDT 30A 12VDC 3.15 2.36 2.13 1.78
893-832AW1CFC124VDC 832AW-1C-F-C1-24VDC O SPDT 30A 24VDC 3.00 2.25 2.03 1.70
893-832AWP1CS12VDC 832AWP-1C-S-12VDC O SPDT 30A 12VDC 4.80 3.60 3.24 2.72
893-832AWP1CS24VDC 832AWP-1C-S-24VDC O SPDT 30A 24VDC 3.24 2.43 2.19 1.84
General Purpose Power Relays
893-703XB12VDC 703XB-12VDC P DPDT 10A 12VDC 10.72 8.04 7.24 6.31
893-703XB24VDC 703XB-24VDC P DPDT 10A 24VDC 10.72 8.04 7.24 6.31
893-703XB120VAC 703XB-120VAC P DPDT 10A 120VAC 10.72 8.04 7.24 6.31
893-703XB240VAC 703XB-240VAC P DPDT 10A 240VAC 11.56 8.67 7.80 6.31
893-703XC12VDC 703XC-12VDC P 3PDT 10A 12VDC 12.40 9.30 8.37 7.45
893-703XC24VDC 703XC-24VDC P 3PDT 10A 24VDC 12.40 9.30 8.37 7.45
893-703XC120VAC 703XC-120VAC P 3PDT 10A 120VAC 12.40 9.30 8.37 7.45
893-703XC240VAC 703XC-240VAC P 3PDT 10A 240VAC 13.20 9.90 8.91 7.45
893-731DPDTC12VDC 731-DPDT-C-12VDC Q DPDT 10A 12VDC 12.26 9.19 8.27 6.83
893-731DPDTC24VDC 731-DPDT-C-24VDC Q DPDT 10A 24VDC 17.28 12.96 11.66 9.63
893-731DPDTC120VAC 731-DPDT-C-120VAC Q DPDT 10A 120VAC 11.32 8.49 7.64 6.31
893-731DPDTC240VAC 731-DPDT-C-240VAC Q DPDT 10A 240VAC 18.44 13.83 12.44 9.59
893-731TPDTC12VDC 731-TPDT-C-12VDC Q 3PDT 10A 12VDC 18.28 13.71 12.33 10.81
893-731TPDTC24VDC 731-TPDT-C-24VDC Q 3PDT 10A 24VDC 18.28 13.71 12.33 10.81
893-731TPDTC120VAC 731-TPDT-C-120VAC Q 3PDT 10A 120VAC 18.28 13.71 12.33 10.81
893-731TPDTC240VAC 731-TPDT-C-240VAC Q 3PDT 10A 240VAC 18.44 13.83 12.43 10.25
893-SCLDPDT12VDC SCL-DPDT-12VDC R DPDT 12A 12VDC 6.99 6.41 5.83 5.25
893-SCLDPDT24VDC SCL-DPDT-24VDC R DPDT 12A 24VDC 6.32 5.83 5.25 4.86
893-SCLDPDT24VAC SCL-DPDT-24VAC R DPDT 12A 24VAC 6.32 5.83 5.25 4.66
893-SCLDPDT120VAC SCL-DPDT-120VAC R DPDT 12A 120VAC 6.60 4.95 4.46 3.55
893-SCLBWDPDTC12VDC SCLB-W-DPDT-C-12VDC R DPDT 5A 12VDC 5.16 3.87 3.48 3.01
893-SCLBWDPDTC24VDC SCLB-W-DPDT-C-24VDC R DPDT 5A 24VDC 5.16 3.87 3.48 3.01
893-SCLBWDPDTC120VAC SCLB-W-DPDT-C120VAC R DPDT 5A 120VAC 5.20 3.90 3.51 3.01
893-SCLDW4PDTC12VDC SCLD-WB-4PDT-C-12VDC R 4PDT 5A 12VDC 6.64 4.98 4.48 3.72
893-SCLDW4PDTC24VDC SCLD-WB-4PDT-C-24VDC R 4PDT 5A 24VDC 8.32 6.24 5.61 4.66
893-SCLDW4PDTC120VAC SCLD-WB-4PDT-C-120VAC R 4PDT 5A 120VAC 6.88 5.16 4.64 3.72
General Purpose Relays